Maribyrnong City Council - Community Grants Program - Funded Applications 2021-2022

Grant Round

2021 - Large Grants
2021 - Large Grants
2021 - Large Grants
2021 - Large Grants
2021 - Large Grants
2021 - Medium Grants
2021 - Medium Grants
2021 - Medium Grants
2021 - Medium Grants
2021 - Medium Grants
2021 - Medium Grants
2021 - Medium Grants
2021 - Medium Grants
2021 - Medium Grants
2021 - Small Grants
2021 - Small Grants
2021 - Small Grants
2021 - Small Grants
2021 - Small Grants
2021 - Small Grants
2021 - Small Grants
2021 - Small Grants
2021 - Small Grants
2021 - Small Grants

Organisation Name

300 Blankets Inc.

Booksnboots Inc

Boonwurrung Land & Sea Council

cohealth

The Silent Witness Network

Australia Light Foundation Incorporated

Being Biracial Podcast

Growing for Community, Westgate Baptist Church

L2R Dance

McAuley Community Services for Women

Pony Cam

The Gender Whisperers

West Footscray Neighbourhood House

YMCA Victoria (RecWest)

Bruh Tesfa Ethiopian Youth and Parents Association Inc.
Circolo Pensionati Italiani Di Footscray

Filipino Elderly Get Together Association

Friendship of Elderly Filipino-Australians of Victoria, Incorporated
Indochinese Elderly Refugees Association VIC
Maribyrnong Truck Action Group (MTAG)

Philippine Australian Foundation (Victoria) Inc.
Philippine Cultural Society For Families And Friends Inc. (PCSFFI)
St Mary's Antiochian Orthodox Church

West Footscray Senior Citizens Club Inc

Project Title

Soul Kitchen Braybrook
Booksnboots

Yulendji Dirrandil (Seed of Knowledge) Maribyrnong Youth Culture Project

Aboriginal & Torres Strait Islander Health
Multicultural Women Connect + Create + Care
Fresh Start - 2022

Being Biracial Podcast

Growing for Community

Deepening the inclusive culture of L2R Dance
McAuley Coffee Connections

Anything You Can Do: Community Workshops
Spilling the T Collective's Trans and Gender Diverse Writers' Anthology
Reconnect West Footscray (WEFO) Project
Senior Social Sports

Promoting social well-being for isolated elderly
Welcome Back Lunch

Picnic in the Park

To Instill Filipino-Australian Culture through Social Activities
Footscray Vietnamese Senior Hub

MTAG website and festival participation
Maharlika Special Event

Zumba Gold for Seniors

Seniors group

Come and try days

Total Amount

$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$9,200.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,845.00
$5,372.00
$3,265.00
$8,750.00
$8,187.82
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00



